MexayHapoaHbIi TYpHUP Mo nsiaBaHuio Ha npussl OO "B

Minsk, 3. - 5.11.2022

AucTtaHumna 13
04.11.2022 - 17:05

MyxuunHbl, 50m Bpacc

OTKpbITbIE

Pe3ynbTaTbl PMHa/bHbIN

MC :27.27 / KMC:30.50 / 1:32.00 / 2:36.00 / 3:40.50

Oukm: FINA 2021

Mecto damunua ums

1. WumaHoBMY Nnbs
KHbIlleB AHTOH
depewtnad Huk
MactokeBund NnaToH
BybeHnH EBreHwii
KoBanée Huknta

Tpyc Makcum
Boromonos Bnagucnas

©NogaMsWN

r/p

94
01
03
05
01
03
07
05

Kny6

PLOM

rOKYUoP
Mrocuyor
rOKYUoP

rOKYUoP

BOKLIOP

OHOCLU Nel MH. p-Ha
CAKOLWOP "Crapt”

Pesynbtar

26.02
27.22
28.34
28.74
28.84
28.91
29.66
30.25

Paspag  Ouku FINA

MC

MC

KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC

913
798
707
678
671
666
616
581

Splash Meet Manager, 11.71436

Registered to City Center for Olympic Reserve Aquatics
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