Minsk, 3. - 5.11.2022

, 50m

WIIIISK, 3. - 3.11.202

13 04.11.2022 - 17:05

04.11.2022 - 17.03					
: 27.27 /	: 30.50 / 1 : 32.00 / 2 : 36.00 / 3 : 40.50				
: FINA 2021					
	/				FINA
1.	94			26.02	913
2.	01			27.22	798
3.	03			28.34	707
4.	05			28.74	678
5.	01			28.84	671
6.	03			28.91	666
7.	07	1		29.66	616
8.	05	"	"	30.25	581